1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Airflow Efficiency Solutions
If you have already laid out your room in hot and cold aisles, with
cabinets orientated ‘front to front’ and ‘back to back’, then you will
achieve the best cooling by blocking unused panel spaces in your
cabinets.
These open panel spaces allow cold air to flow through your cabinet
to the back, reducing the cold air that goes to the equipment in the

delivers even warmer air to the upper computers.
This is why servers toward the tops of cabinets often have a
statistically higher failure and error rate than those at the bottom.
Loading cabinets from bottom to top and closing all the remaining
spaces with blanking panels and baffles will make a big difference.
A range of airflow efficiency solutions that are designed to
assist in managing data centre cooling.
AIRLFOW EFFICIENCY PRODUCTS
Product Page No.
Blanking Panels 36
Brush Strips 37
Fans 51
2 For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBS40U06▲ 40  600
Ausrack Plus
ARPBS40U08▲ 40 800
ARPBS45U06▲ 45 600
ARPBS45U08▲ 45 800
ARPBS40U08
ARBPB1U
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBPB1U▲ Horizontal, 19" black,
pack of 5 strips 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBS40U100▲ 40 100mm wide
cable zones
Ausrack Plus
ARPBS40U106▲ 40
ARPBS40U200▲ 40 200mm wide
cable zonesARPBS40U206▲ 40
ARPBS45U100▲ 45 100mm wide
cable zonesARPBS45U106▲ 45
ARPBS45U200▲ 45 200mm wide
cable zonesARPBS45U206▲ 45
For use with cable zones:
For use with racks:
Brush Strips - Ezibrush™

Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) To suit cabinets & frames
EBP1U 1 44 483
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
EBP2U 2 88 483
EBP3U 3 132 483
EBP4U 4 177 483
EBP5U▲ 5 222 483
EBP6U▲ 6 266 483
EBP
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARPBP40U100▲ 40RU 100
Ausrack cable zones
ARPBP40U200▲ 40RU 200
ARPBP45U100▲ 45RU 100
ARPBP45U200▲ 45RU 200
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBP6U Supplied as 6 x 1RU plastic panels 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARBP6U